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Eldercare Planning & Senior Living Navigation

72 Solva
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Visavie

y AGEWELL

SOLUTIONS

Senior Living Advisors / Navigators

Tea & Toast
www.teaandtoast.ca
613-698-1319

Solva Senior Housing Consultants

www.solvaseniorliving.ca
613-421-6073

Visavie
Www.visavie.com
1-888-997-8702

Agewell Solutions

www.agewellsolutions.ca
613-277-6449



sisted Lift
Living

ecured Subsidy

Address Phone #

Capable Floor Available Suites

‘WEST - PEMBROKE

Carefor Civic Complex
Carefor Mackay
Chartwell Pinewood
Riverview Heights
Supples Landing
Venvi Heritage Manor

‘WEST - ASSORTED

Arnprior Villa
Caressant Care - Cobden
Chartwell Quail Creek
Country Haven
Islandview Manor
Orchard View by the Mississippi
Symphony Carleton Place
Waterside
RICHMOND, KANATA,
STITTSVILLE
Bridlewood Trails

Brookside Senior Living Kanata
Carp Commons
Chartwell Empress Kanata
Courtyards on Eagleson
Fairfield Manor
Hazeldean Gardens
Red Oak
Richmond Care Home
Richmond Lodge
Stittsville Villa & Manor
Stonehaven
Symphony Kanata
Timberwalk
The Bradley
Wildpine

BELLS CORNERS, NEPEAN

Abbeyfield House
Amica Westboro
Carlingwood Retirement
Chartwell Stillwater Creek
City View
Crystal View
Embassy West
Harmer House
Lynwood Park
Park Place
Robertson House
Rosepark
Stirling Park
The Ravines
The Redwoods
The Westwood
Thorncliffe Place
Unitarian House
Valley Stream
Wellington West
BARRHAVEN
Barrhaven Manor
Prince of Wales
The Court at Barrhaven
Viva Barrhaven
‘Waterford Grand
Westpointe
SOUTH
Bayfield Manor
Chartwell Hartford
Kemptville Retirement Living
The Mayfield
MANOTICK
Manotick Place
Orchard Walk
SOUTH HUNT CLUB

Bridlewood Retirement Residence

Foxview
Hunt Club Manor
Landmark Court
Waterford (Bank)
Windsor Park
BILLINGS, GLEBE
Amica in the Glebe
Billings Lodge
Billingswood Manor
Chartwell Lord Lansdowne
Colonel By
Villagia in the Glebe

425 Cecelia Street Pembroke
700 MacKay St, Pembroke

1022 Pembroke Street E. Pembroke

400 Bell Street Pembroke
201 Joseph Street Pembroke
1111 Pembroke St W Pembroke

15 Arthur St., Arnprior
12 Wren Drive Cobden
450 Albert Street Renfrew
1387 Beachburg Road Beachburg
30 Jack Crescent Arnprior
219 Paterson Street Almonte
6 Arthur St, Carleton Place
105 McNeely Ave, Carleton Place

480 Brigitta St. Kanata
20 Shirleys Brook Dr. Kanata
458 Donald B. Munro Dr Carp
170 McGibbon Dr. Kanata
630 Eagleson Rd. Kanata
17 Lombardo Dr. Kanata
6130 Hazeldean Rd. Stittsville
3501 Campeau Dr. Kanata
27 Nixon Farm Dr. Richmond
6197 Perth St. Richmond
1354 stittsville Main St. Stittsville
70 Stonehaven Dr. Kanata
27 Weaver Cres. Kanata
1250 Maritime Way Kanata
130 Goulbourn Forced Rd Kanata
10 Wildpine Ct Stittsville

425 Parkdale Ave
491 Richmond Rd.
200 Lockhart Ave.
2018 Robertson Rd.

151 Meadowlands Dr.
6 Meridian Pl
1400 Carling Ave.
848 Seyton Drive
1 Eaton St.

110 Central Park Dr.
1 MillHill Rd.
1717 Carling Ave
310 Titan Private
626 Prado Private
110 Central Park Dr.
2370 Carling Ave.

1 Thorncliffe Place
20 Cleary Ave.

2 Valley Stream Drive
1166 Wellington St. W

110 Berrigan Dr.
22 Barnstone Dr.
1111 Longfields Dr.
275 Tartan Dr.
121 Marketplace Ave.
164 Maravista Dr,

100 Elvira St W, Kemptville
3 Fifth St W Morrisburg
2950 County Rd 43, Kemptville
248 Park Street W. Prescott

1145 Bridge St.
1491 Manotick Station Rd

3998 Bridlepath Dr.
1026 Hunt Club Rd
1351 Hunt Club Rd.
1351 Hunt Club Rd.
2431 Bank St.
990 Hunt Club Rd.

33 Monk Street
1180 Belanger Ave.
1180 Belanger Ave.

920 Bank St.

43 Aylmer Ave.

480 Metcalfe St.

613-732-9993
613-732-3949
613-775-5007
613-735-2200
613-732-0077
343-321-8597

613-704-7592
613-646-2109
613-775-0133
613-582-7021
613-622-0002
613-963-5000
613-253-7360
613-253-2010

613-595-1116
343-204-0589
613-839-1906
613-663-2965
613-878-0273
613-592-5772
613-903-6949
613-592-6426
613-838-9356
613-838-5016
613-519-5995
613-271-9016
613-591-3991
613-903-6136
613-699-0755
613-831-8111

613-729-4817
613-728-9274
613-656-0333
613-366-6173
613-518-4627
613-225-4560
613-729-4321
613-726-8882
613-383-5359
613-701-0928
613-721-0886
613-845-2200
613-656-1450
613-288-7900
613-828-8540
613-820-7333
613-596-3853
613-722-6690
613-232-2202
613-716-6885

613-823-2525
613-843-9887
613-823-2763
613-823-0220
613-823-4666
613-515-5105

613-258-7484
613-937-7274
613-258-7800
613-925-3784

613-692-2121
613-821-2233

613-521-1977
613-903-9441
613-733-4776
613-526-4533
613-737-0811
613-249-0722

613-233-6363
613-737-7877
613-731-8448
613-688-1885
613-730-2002
613-565-5212

613-732-2145
613-732-7114
613-735-4211
613-735-2101
613-732-0061
613-635-7095

613-623-0947
613-646-2182
613-432-2302
613-582-7075
613-623-2553
613-256-6000
613-253-5048
613-253-8481

613-595-1117
613-591-1933
613-839-5604
613-271-0035
613-435-2813
613-592-8928
343-545-0714
613-254-9661
613-838-8317
613-838-5017
613-836-1903
613-271-0441
613-591-9647
613-435-1830
N/A
613-831-0078

N/A
613-728-9276
613-369-4380
613-828-7524
613-518-4629

N/A
613-729-1600
613-726-9527
613-596-5688
613-727-3304
613-721-0403
613-228-2856
613-916-6590
613-288-7901
613-828-7554
613-820-6815
613-596-6225
613-722-6695
613 232 9614
613-725-6879

613-823-9928
613-823-8511
613-823-2712
613-823-6161
613-823-2489
613-912-1869

TBD
613-543-3233
TBD
TBD

613-692-8373
613-821-0586

613-521-3287
343-984-4949
613-733-0496
613-526-9593
613-737-3207
613-249-0575

613-233-5948
613-737-7886
613-731-7594
613-230-6161
613-730-3516
613-565-8902
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Memory Care Only

Female Only Building / Memory Care

Some suites have shared bathrooms

Female Only Memory Care



sisted Lift ecured Subsidy Shared
Address Phone # sidy .
Living Capable Floor Available Suites
ALTA VISTA
Alta Vista Manor 751 Peter Morand Cres. 613-739-0909  613-739-4667 (]
Baycrest Residence 2810 Baycrest Dr. 613-627-7777  613-260-5515 (] O O O Geared to mental health
Maplewood 340 Industrial Ave. 613-656-0556  613-670-6140 D
Oakpark 2 Valour Dr 613-260-7144  613-421-1088
VANIER, DOWNTOWN,
GLOUCESTER

Beacon Heights

2201 Montreal Rd.

613-742-1243

613-742-1243

Camilla Gardens 2201 Montreal Rd. 613-747-7000 613-747-1904
Chartwell New Edinburgh Square 150 Stanley Ave. 343-882-4759  613-742-3039
Chartwell Rockeliffe 100 Island Lodge 343-883-9902  613-860-4332

Cite Parkway 380 leBoutillier Ave 613-790-0859  613-680-1257
Elmsmere Villa 380 leBoutillier Ave 613-745-2409 613-745-4955
Governor's Walk 150 Stanley Ave. 613-564-9255  B13-288-7405

Ogilvie Villa 1345 Ogilvie Rd. 613-742-6524 613-742-7380

Riverpath 80 Landry St 613-327-9655 613-695-1882

Résidence Montfort Renaissance
Rothwell Heights Terrace
Stonemont on the Park Residence
The Edinburgh
Venvi Heritage Manor
Vista on Sparks
BLACKBURN, ORLEANS

Bearbrook Retirement

162 Murray St.
1735 Montreal Rd
1068 Cummings Ave
10 Vaughan St.
624 Wilson St.
412 Sparks St.

2645 Innes Rd

613-789-5133
613-744-2322
343-588-2215
613-747-2233
613-741-1257
613-809-2212

613-837-8720

613-789-9734
613-745-2320
343-588-2251
613-747-6741

613-741-8676
613-564-0728

613-837-8107

Belcourt Retirement Residence 1344 Belcourt Blvd. 613-841-2079 613-841-7898
Blackburn Seniors Residence 2412 Cleroux Cres. 613-837-7467  613-963-4026
Chapel Hill 100 Island Lodge 613-804-2273 613-424-7651
Symphony Forest Valley 1510 St-Joseph Blvd. 613-830-4000  613-830-7607

Jardin Royal
Les Promenade

2802 St-Joseph Blvd.
110 Rossignol Cres.

613-841-2221
613-451-1414

613-841-2287
613-229-7161
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Portobello Manor 691 Valin St. 613-824-6909  613-590-6902
Queenswood Villa 370 Kennedy Ln E 613-830-2633  613-830-9910
Symphony Orleans 6419 Lumberman Way 613-837-1100 613-837-0281
Willowbend 1980 Trim Rd 613-907-9200  343-880-3921
ROCKLAND
Jardins Belle Rive 2950 Laurier St, Rockland 613-446-7122  613-446-7343 a O O
Oasis Residence Simon 845 St Jean St. Rockland 613-446-7023  613-446-4867 O O O
Residence St. Mathieu 3140 Gendron Rd. Rockland 613-487-9422  613-487-9423 (] O O
Rockland Manor 9045 County Rd 17 Rockland 613-627-4854  613-319-7898
HAWKSBURY
McGill Manor 261 McGill St, Hawkesbury 613-632-2900  613-636-1042 (] (]
Place Mont Roc 100 Industrial Blvd., Hawkesbury 613-632-2900  613-632-9229 (] a O
CORNWALL
Chartwell Chateau Cornwall 41 Amelia Street Cornwall 613 937-7276  613-932-6407 O (]
Chartwell McConnell 801 Fourth St E Cornwall 613 937-7278 TBD O (] (]
Heritage Heights 1755 Vincent Massey Drive Cornwall ~ 613-932-7786  613-938-3476 O (]
Riverdale Terrace Waterfront 1200 Second Street W. Cornwall 613-932-3707  613-932-2772 a O
Riverfront 1810 Montreal Rd Cornwall 613-938-3535  613-938-6037 O O O
Sandfield Place 220 Emma Avenue Cornwall 613-933-6972  613-938-2261 O O O
Sunset Cove 53 Long Sault Drive Long Sault 613-534-2307 TBD (]
Valley Garden 1320 Lisieux Street Cornwall 613-932-1320  613-936-6686 (] O
RURAL: EAST ASSORTED
Aquatria 11 Aquatria, Casselman 613-714-1110 613-764-3003 O
Auberge Plein Soleil 258 Telegraph Rd, Alfred 613-679-4355  613-679-2361 a a a
Centre d'Accueil Mon Chez Nous 19 Charlebois Alfred 613-679-4475  613-679-4335 (] (] O
Chateau Glengarry 105 St. Paul Street, Alexandria 613-525-4440  613-525-0898 (] O
Garden Villa 66 Chest Main St, Chesterville 613-448-1116  613-448-1115 O a O
Le Genesis 1003 Limoges Road Limoges 613-443-5751  613-443-9940 O O O
Le Pavillon 1122 Notre Dame Avenue Embrun 613-443-1690  613-443-1283 (] (] O
Manoir Carillon Manor 1988 Principale St, Chute-a-Blondeau  613-632-3434 TBD O O O
Pension du Bonheur 176 St. Joseph Street Alfred 613-679-4248  613-679-1262 (] (] O
Résidence St. Francois 790 rue Principale Casselman 613-764-2868  613-764-1607 O O O
Russell Meadows 475 Church St, Russell 613-445-5200  613-445-5100 (] O
The Palace 69 St. Paul St. Alexandria 613-525-1574  613-525-0608 O O
Valley Garden Retirement Centre 4152 County Road 34 Green Valley 613-525-2999  613-525-0399 O O O
Villa St-Albert 17 Genier St, St-Albert 613-987-2983  613-987-0189 O O (]
Villa St. Luc 839 Cartier St, Curran 613-673-5683  613-673-4397 (] O (]
Walford on the Hill 48 Wall St Vankleek Hill 613-678-2690  613-678-6760 O O

For the most up to date list visit:
seniorhousingresource.com




